
BASE # PLAYER POS SCHOOL

1 Sam Hartman QB  NOTRE DAME

2 Austin Jones RB SOUTHERN CAL

3 Devin Leary QB UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY

4 Brennan Armstrong QB KENTUCKY

5 Troy Franklin WR OREGON

6 Geno Hess RB SEMO

7 Parker McKinney QB EASTERN KENTUCKY

8 Payton Wilson LB NC STATE

9 Jaxon Janke WR SOUTH DAKOTA STATE

10 Jadon Janke WR SOUTH DAKOTA STATE

11 Blake Corum RB MICHIGAN

12 Joe Milton lll QB TENNESSEE

13 Caleb Williams QB SOUTHERN CAL

14 Isaiah Davis RB SOUTH DAKOTA STATE

15 Breyvn Spann-Ford TE MINNESOTA

16 Jayden Daniels QB LSU

17 Tayvion Robinson WR KENTUCKY

18 Treshaun Ward RB KANSAS STATE

19 Bo Nix QB OREGON

20 Cobee Bryant CB KANSAS

21 Tyler Shough QB TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

22 Andrew Mukuba S CLEMSON

23 Jamari Thrash WR LOUISVILLE

24 KJ Jefferson QB ARKANSAS

25 Dorian Singer WR SOUTHERN CAL

26 Malik Nabers WR LSU

27 Devin Carter WR WEST VIRGINIA

28 Tyrek Funderburk CB APPALACHIAN STATE

29 Winston Wright Jr. WR FLORIDA STATE

30 Frank Gore Jr. RB SOUTHERN MISS

31 Will Sheppard WR VANDERBILT

32 Kitan Oladapo S OREGON STATE

33 Tony Grimes CB TEXAS A&M

34 Xavier Worthy WR TEXAS

35 Layne Hatcher QB BALL STATE

36 Jo'quavious Marks RB MISSISSIPPI

37 Jacob Cowing WR ARIZONA

38 Xavier Thomas DE CLEMSON

39 Ruke Orhorhoro DT CLEMSON

40 Will Shipley RB CLEMSON

41 Miyan Williams RB OHIO STATE

42 Tyler Nubin S MINNESOTA

43 Casey Thompson QB FAU

44 Dallas Turner LB ALABAMA

45 Ben Bryant QB NORTHWESTERN



46 La'Damian Webb RB SOUTH ALABAMA

47 Kam Brown WR UCLA

48 Jack Kiser LB NOTRE DAME

49 Jer'Zhan Newton DT ILLINOIS

50 Tyreek Chappell CB TEXAS A&M

51 Dillon Gabriel QB OKLAHOMA

52 Ali Jennings WR VIRGINIA TECH

53 Collin Schlee QB UCLA

54 Jaylen Harrell Edge MICHIGAN

55 A.J. Henning WR NORTHWESTERN

56 M.J. Devonshire CB PITTSBURGH

57 Calen Bullock S SOUTHERN CAL

58 Denzel Burke CB OHIO STATE

59 Jarquez Hunter RB AUBURN

60 Corey Crooms Jr WR MINNESOTA

61 Malachi Moore CB ALABAMA

62 Ja'Tavion Sanders TE TEXAS

63 Rod Moore S MICHIGAN

64 Ja'Varrius Johnson WR AUBURN

65 Grayson McCall QB COASTAL CAROLINA

66 LaVonta Bentley LB COLOROADO

67 Jerjuan Newton WR TOLEDO

68 Spencer Rattler QB SOUTH CAROLINA

69 Shane Hooks WR AUBURN

70 Keon Coleman WR FLORIDA STATE

71 Davius Richard QB NC CENTRAL

72 Isaiah Ifanse RB BERKELEY

73 Michael Hiers QB SAMFORD

74 Tyler Huff QB FURMAN

75 Trey Benson RB FLORIDA STATE

76 Zion Tupuola-Fetui DE WASHINGTON

77 Mason Fairchild TE KANSAS

78 Josaiah Stewart Edge MICHIGAN

79 Da'Quan Felton WR VIRGINIA TECH

80 Tyler Van Dyke QB MIAMI

81 Jaylan Ford LB TEXAS

82 next level Raheim Sanders RB ARKANSAS

83 next level Dillon Gabriel QB OKLAHOMA

84 next level Jarquez Hunter RB AUBURN

85 next level Xavier Worthy WR TEXAS

86 next level Blake Corum RB MICHIGAN

87 next level Malik Nabers WR LSU

88 next level Bo Nix QB OREGON

89 next level Trey Benson RB FLORIDA STATE

90 next level JJ McCarthy QB MICHIGAN

91 next level Jayden Daniels QB LSU

92 next level Tyler Shough QB TEXAS TECH



93 next level Sam Hartman QB  NOTRE DAME

94 next level Frank Gore Jr RB SOUTHERN MISS

95 next level Riley Leonard QB DUKE

FS-1 FSA-1 Barry Sanders RB 1988 Season
FS-2 FSA-2 Barry Sanders RB 1989 Rookie of the Year

FS-3 FSA-3 Barry Sanders RB 4X Rushing Champion

FS-4 FSA-4 Barry Sanders RB 1997 MVP

FS-5 FSA-5 Barry Sanders RB Hall of Fame

SNEAK PEEK SPA-AG Anthony Gould WR OREGON STATE

SNEAK PEEK SPA-DT Dont'e Thornton WR TENNESSEE

SNEAK PEEK SPA-JJ Jawhar Jordan RB LOUISVILLE

SNEAK PEEK SPA-TW Theo Wease WR MISSOURI

SNEAK PEEK SPA-CY Colbie Young WR MIAMI

SNEAK PEEK SPA-XR Xavier Restrepo WR MIAMI

SNEAK PEEK SPA-RD Rashod Dubinion RB ARKANSAS

SNEAK PEEK SPA-DL Dominic Lovett WR GEORGIA

SNEAK PEEK SPA-KV Kimani Vidal RB TROY

SNEAK PEEK SPA-HW Hayden Wolff QB WESTERN MICHIGAN

SNEAK PEEK SPA-AM Alton McCaskill RB COLOROADO

SNEAK PEEK SPA-DM Damien Martinez RB OREGON STATE

SNEAK PEEK SPA-RH Roman Hemby RB MARYLAND

SNEAK PEEK SPA-RH2 Ricardo Hallman DB WISCONSIN



CARD # Player POS

PK-AJ Ali Jennings WR

PK-BN Bo Nix QB

PK-DG Dillon Gabriel QB

PK-DL Devin Leary QB

PK-DR Davius Richard QB

PK-DS Dorian Singer WR

PK-FGJ Frank Gore Jr. RB

PK-GH Geno Hess RB

PK-GM Grayson McCall QB

PK-ID Isaiah Davis RB

PK-JC Jacob Cowing WR

PK-JJM J. J. McCarthy QB

PK-JM Jo'Quavious Marks RB

PK-JMlll Joe Milton lll QB

PK-JN Jerjuan Newton WR

PK-JT Jamari Thrash WR

PK-JW Jordan Waters RB

PK-KC Keon Coleman WR

PK-KJJ KJ Jefferson QB

PK-MW Miyan Williams RB

PK-PM Parker McKinney QB

PK-RH Roman Hemby RB

PK-RL Riley Leonard QB

PK-RS Raheim Sanders RB

PK-SR Spencer Rattler QB

PK-TH TreVeyon Henderson RB

PK-TS Tyler Shough QB

PK-TVD Tyler Van Dyke QB

PK-WS Will Shipley RB

PK-XL Xavier Legette WR

PLAYER POS

Andrew Mukuba S

Anthony Gould WR

Bo Nix QB

Breyvn Spann-Ford TE

Calen Bullock CB

Dallas Turner DE

Denzel Burke CB

Peak Autograph versions numbered "PKA"

NEXT LEVEL SIGNATURES ON-CARD AUTOGRAPHS

PEAK PERFORMANCE FOIL BOARD CARDS



Dillon Gabriel QB

Frank Gore Jr. RB

Jacob Cowing WR

Jadon Janke WR

Jahdae Brown CB

Jarquez Hunter RB

Jaxon Janke WR

Jer'zhan Newton DT

Joe Milton III QB

Jo'Quavious Marks RB

Jordan Waters RB

Kam Brown WR

Kitan Oladapo S

Malachi Moore CB

Mason Fairchild TE

Miyan Williams RB

Raheim Sanders RB

Riley Leonard QB

Ruke Orhorhoro DE

Treshaun Ward RB

Will Sheppard WR

Will Shipley RB

Winston Wright Jr. WR

Xavier Restrepo WR




